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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 10 0 80 2
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0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2022
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2022
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21 10018 

21 6975 

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY PARTNERS
LTD

2508915 ONTARIO INC.

 1,682

 3,142

 712,619

 11,672

 623

 1,724

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING - LAKEVIEW PARKS 
DEPOT

(1)STOREY REAR ADDITION TO 
EXISTING WAREHOUSE

887 HYDRO RD

6171 ATLANTIC DR

 724,291 2,346 $4,824

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 5885 

21 8545 

22 1978 

22 2260 

22 3058 

22 3067 

22 3207 

22 3746 

22 3836 

22 4188 

22 4501 

MENKES ROYAL WINDSOR 
HOLDINGS LTD.

MISSISSAUGA SPEAKMAN REAL 
ESTATE, INC.

PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

MNBP 6900 CREDITVIEW 
HOLDINGS INC C/O QUADREAL 
PROPERTY GRP

ORIGINALLUXURY INC.

2480856 ONTARIO INC

ORLANDO CORPORATION

ALIGROUP PROPERTIES INC.

MANTELLA CORPORATION

PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

9310924 CANADA INC

2311 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

2240 SPEAKMAN DR

3545 ODYSSEY DR

6950 CREDITVIEW RD

6030 KESTREL RD

7429 NINTH LINE

6655 NORTHWEST DR

320 MATHESON BLVD W

1321 BLUNDELL RD

3545 ODYSSEY DR

4500 DIXIE RD

I

I

 664

 844

 320

 1,008

 1,278

 264

 329

 378

 495

 482

 451

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO COMBINE EXISTING 2 UNITS INTO 1 
UNIT - AGT MANUFACTURING FACILITY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, NEW SERVICE PLATFORM - EUROFINS 
CDMO ALPHORA INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BILLIARD LOUNGE & EATERY - C/R C 22-
1964

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RATIONALCANADA INC - C/R: 08-50

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ORIGINALLUXURY INC - C/R: C 22-2523

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW DEMISING WALL WITH EXIT 
CORRIDOR TO CREATE NEW UNIT C - EAST ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 
LTD - C/R C 17-8698

ALTERATIONS TO ROOF & CONCRETE FLOOR TO ADD NEW 
STAMPING PRESS PIT WITHIN EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BLDG & 
ALTERATIONS TO SPRINKLERS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DHARNA CPA PROFESSIONAL 
CORPORATION - C//R C 22-2670

(5) NEW LOADING DOCKS AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEST GTA ENDOSCOPY CLINIC AND 
MEDICAL OFFICES - C/R: C 22-2943

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VACANT UNIT - C/R ZON-90963

 $6,513TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1&2

I4

1

C

214 & 215

1-14

I17, I18, & I19

11B
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22 1765 

22 2997 

22 3043 

1515422 ONTARIO INC. C/O
RAINBOW ESSO

1500 DUNDAS EAST 
HOLDINGS INC.

MNBP SINGLE & FLEX 
HOLDINGS INC

 402

 3,266

 4,454

 2,740

 136,252

 18,650

 156

 1,731

 153

2688 DUNDAS ST W

1482 DUNDAS ST E

6696 FINANCIAL DR

 157,642 2,039 $8,122

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

D5

NEW SERVICE STATION WITH GAS BAR AND
CONVENIENCE STORE - ESSO

NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING

NEW MEZZANINE, NEW EXTERIOR 
CANOPIES, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITHIN
GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING OFFICE 
BLDG, ALTERATIONS TO EXTERIOR 
ELEVATIONS

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

22 3031 

22 3136 

22 3459 

22 3488 

22 3529 

22 3797 

22 3811 

22 3847 

22 3913 

22 3937 

22 3956 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT C/O 
OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP

FIERA PROPERTIES CORE FUND GP 
INC

LAMPSIS DEVELOPMENT INC

CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE C/O 
GREAT WEST REALTY ADVISORS

KAU G.P. INC

WINSTON ARGENTIA 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ORLANDO CORPORATION

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE COMPANY C/O MANULIFE
ONT.

2590204 ONTARIO INC

QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

2590204 ONTARIO INC

OWNER

 491

 708

 267

 1,473

 573

 1,038

 445

 1,283

 373

 429

 358

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MANGO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEMBERRX - C/R  C 22-3129

ALTERATIONS WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - 
MAHARAJA BHOG - C/R: C 22-3089

ALTERATION WITHIN EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - INTERIOR FIT-OUT - 
"ACCENTURE" & ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEALTHY PLANET - C/R 22-3126

 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHUCK E CHEESE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REITMANS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LYCOPODIUM MINERALS CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WHOLE HEALTH PHARMACY CHURCHILL 
MEADOWS - C/R: C 22-3800

DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE UNIT 502, 503 & A PUBLIC CORRIDOR, 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO UNIT 502 FOR TENANT - HEXAGON

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHILD CARE CENTRE
 - C/R: C 22-3875

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

5520 EXPLORER DR

6020 HURONTARIO ST

1 CITY CENTRE DR

1425 DUNDAS ST E

2945 ARGENTIA RD

5875 RODEO DR

5090 EXPLORER DR

3580 THOMAS ST

6985 FINANCIAL DR

3580 THOMAS ST

E

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

1

UNIT NO

2-146

105

1-2

1700

101-104

5

700

201

502 & 503

1
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22 4054 

22 4079 

22 4135 

22 4145 

22 4370 

22 4399 

PERMIT NO

MION004 CA HOLDINGS LTD

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

NEWVEST REALTY CORP/ 1855 & 1875
BUCKHORN GATE GP INC

2085 HURONTARIO LTD.

THE CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE 
COMPANY

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

OWNER

 925

 2,035

 264

 419

 643

 511

VALUE ( $1,000 )

ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND, THIRD, FOURTH AND FIFTH FLOOR OF 
EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING - BELL CANADA

ALTERATIONS WITHIN FIRST FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - 
TRIOS COLLEGE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY HEALTHCARE INC - PHASE 2 & 3 - 
C/R: C 21-5149, BP 21-6276

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DEMISE (4TH/FL) CREATE MODEL SUITE #401 AND 
VACANT UNITS #402 , #403 - LANDLORDS WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ACCES EMPLOYMENT - C/R ZB 14-307

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CLEARSPACE

INTERIOR DEMOLITION & (1) NEW DEMISING WALL TO CREATE (2) UNITS (1-
125 & S-124) WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - 
LANDLORD WORK

DESCRIPTION

5099 CREEKBANK RD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

1875 BUCKHORN GATE

2085 HURONTARIO ST

1 CITY CENTRE DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $12,235

UNIT NO

2ND-5TH FLRS

1-1001&1-1001A

401,402,403

208 & 210

1020

1-125 & S-124
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21 8085 

PERMIT NO

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

OWNER

 16,309

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 8,948

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 519,504

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

(1) NEW BUILDING &  TANKS-G.E. BOOTH 
WWTP

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

1300 LAKESHORE RD E

BLDG NO

 $16,309

LOCATION

 8,948  519,504TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2022

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2022

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in NOV 2022

22 3523 

PERMIT NO

DUFFERIN-PEEL ROMAN CATHOLIC 
SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 563

VALUE ( $1,000 )

ALTERATION WITHIN EXISTING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL. NEW DAYCARE - OUR
LADY OF MERCY CHILD CARE - C/R C 22-2219

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

5820 GLEN ERIN DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $563TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in NOV 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2022

UNIT NO
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22 1592 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 13,489

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 3,994

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 302,837

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION - CARMEN 
CORBASSON COMMUNITY CENTRE

DESCRIPTION

1399 CAWTHRA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $13,489  3,994  302,837

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2022

TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


