

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
NOV	10	0	0	0	80	2
SUB TOTAL	10	0	0	0	80	2
YTD TOTAL	153	24	380	5,227	629	12



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2022

Page #: 7 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2022

Page #: 8 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
21 10018	LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY PARTNERS LTD	887 HYDRO RD		1,682	623	712,619 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - LAKEVIEW PARKS DEPOT
21 6975	2508915 ONTARIO INC.	6171 ATLANTIC DR		3,142	1,724	11,672 (1)STOREY REAR ADDITION TO EXISTING WAREHOUSE
		TOTA	LS:	\$4,824	2,346	724,291

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
21 5885	MENKES ROYAL WINDSOR HOLDINGS LTD.	2311 ROYAL WINDSOR DR		1&2	664	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO COMBINE EXISTING 2 UNITS INTO 1 UNIT - AGT MANUFACTURING FACILITY
21 8545	MISSISSAUGA SPEAKMAN REAL ESTATE, INC.	2240 SPEAKMAN DR			844	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, NEW SERVICE PLATFORM - EUROFINS CDMO ALPHORA INC
22 1978	PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3545 ODYSSEY DR	I	14	320	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BILLIARD LOUNGE & EATERY - C/R C 22-1964
22 2260	MNBP 6900 CREDITVIEW HOLDINGS INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GRP	6950 CREDITVIEW RD		1	1,008	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RATIONALCANADA INC - C/R: 08-50
22 3058	ORIGINALLUXURY INC.	6030 KESTREL RD			1,278	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ORIGINALLUXURY INC - C/R: C 22-2523
22 3067	2480856 ONTARIO INC	7429 NINTH LINE		С	264	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW DEMISING WALL WITH EXIT CORRIDOR TO CREATE NEW UNIT C - EAST ELECTRICAL SUPPLY LTD - C/R C 17-8698
22 3207	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6655 NORTHWEST DR			329	ALTERATIONS TO ROOF & CONCRETE FLOOR TO ADD NEW STAMPING PRESS PIT WITHIN EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BLDG & ALTERATIONS TO SPRINKLERS
22 3746	ALIGROUP PROPERTIES INC.	320 MATHESON BLVD W		214 & 215	378	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DHARNA CPA PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION - C//R C 22-2670
22 3836	MANTELLA CORPORATION	1321 BLUNDELL RD		1-14	495	(5) NEW LOADING DOCKS AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK
22 4188	PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3545 ODYSSEY DR	I	117, 118, & 119	482	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEST GTA ENDOSCOPY CLINIC AND MEDICAL OFFICES - C/R: C 22-2943
22 4501	9310924 CANADA INC	4500 DIXIE RD		11B	451	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VACANT UNIT - C/R ZON-90963
			TOTAL 0		₽ € E 42	

TOTALS: \$6,513



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
22 1765	1515422 ONTARIO INC. C/O RAINBOW ESSO	2688 DUNDAS ST W			402	156	2,740	NEW SERVICE STATION WITH GAS BAR AND CONVENIENCE STORE - ESSO
22 2997	1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC.	1482 DUNDAS ST E	D5		3,266	1,731	136,252	NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING
22 3043	MNBP SINGLE & FLEX HOLDINGS INC	6696 FINANCIAL DR		1	4,454	153	18,650	NEW MEZZANINE, NEW EXTERIOR CANOPIES, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING OFFICE BLDG, ALTERATIONS TO EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
			TOTALS:		\$8,122	2,039	157,642	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
22 3031	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-146	491	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MANGO
22 3136	FIERA PROPERTIES CORE FUND GP INC	5520 EXPLORER DR		105	708	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEMBERRX - C/R C 22-3129
22 3459	LAMPSIS DEVELOPMENT INC	6020 HURONTARIO ST		1-2	267	ALTERATIONS WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - MAHARAJA BHOG - C/R: C 22-3089
22 3488	CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE C/O GREAT WEST REALTY ADVISORS	1 CITY CENTRE DR		1700	1,473	ALTERATION WITHIN EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - INTERIOR FIT-OUT - "ACCENTURE" & ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION
22 3529	KAU G.P. INC	1425 DUNDAS ST E		101-104	573	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEALTHY PLANET - C/R 22-3126
22 3797	WINSTON ARGENTIA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	2945 ARGENTIA RD	E		1,038	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHUCK E CHEESE
22 3811	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5875 RODEO DR	Α	5	445	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REITMANS
22 3847	THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY C/O MANULIFE ONT.	5090 EXPLORER DR		700	1,283	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LYCOPODIUM MINERALS CANADA
22 3913	2590204 ONTARIO INC	3580 THOMAS ST		201	373	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WHOLE HEALTH PHARMACY CHURCHILL MEADOWS - C/R: C 22-3800
22 3937	QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6985 FINANCIAL DR		502 & 503	429	DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE UNIT 502, 503 & A PUBLIC CORRIDOR, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO UNIT 502 FOR TENANT - HEXAGON
22 3956	2590204 ONTARIO INC	3580 THOMAS ST		1	358	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHILD CARE CENTRE - C/R: C 22-3875

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
22 4054	MION004 CA HOLDINGS LTD	5099 CREEKBANK RD	2ND-5TH F	LRS 925	ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND, THIRD, FOURTH AND FIFTH FLOOR OF EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING - BELL CANADA
22 4079	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	100 CITY CENTRE DR	1-1001&1-1	001A 2,035	ALTERATIONS WITHIN FIRST FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - TRIOS COLLEGE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY HEALTHCARE INC - PHASE 2 & 3 - C/R: C 21-5149, BP 21-6276
22 4135	NEWVEST REALTY CORP/ 1855 & 1875 BUCKHORN GATE GP INC	1875 BUCKHORN GATE	401,402,4	.03 264	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DEMISE (4TH/FL) CREATE MODEL SUITE #401 AND VACANT UNITS #402 , #403 - LANDLORDS WORK
22 4145	2085 HURONTARIO LTD.	2085 HURONTARIO ST	208 & 21	0 419	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ACCES EMPLOYMENT - C/R ZB 14-307
22 4370	THE CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY	1 CITY CENTRE DR	1020	643	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CLEARSPACE
22 4399	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	100 CITY CENTRE DR	1-125 & S-	124 511	INTERIOR DEMOLITION & (1) NEW DEMISING WALL TO CREATE (2) UNITS (1-125 & S-124) WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - LANDLORD WORK
-		TOTALO		£42.225	

TOTALS: \$12,235



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
21 8085	REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	1300 LAKESHORE RD E		16,309	8,948	519,504 (1) NEW BUILDING & TANKS-G.E. BOOTH WWTP
			TOTALS:	\$16,309	8,948	519,504

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2022

Page #: 12 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2022

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2022

Page #: 13 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in NOV 2022

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
22 3523	DUFFERIN-PEEL ROMAN CATHOLIC SEPARATE SCHOOL BOARD	5820 GLEN ERIN DR			563 ALTERATION WITHIN EXISTING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL. NEW DAYCARE - OUR LADY OF MERCY CHILD CARE - C/R C 22-2219
			TOTA	LS:	\$563

Page #: 14 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in NOV 2022

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2022

Page #: 15 Run Date: 18 JAN 2023



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
22 1592	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	1399 CAWTHRA RD		13,489	3,994	302,837 NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION - CARMEN CORBASSON COMMUNITY CENTRE
			TOTALS:	\$13,489	3,994	302,837

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION BLI	DG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
-----------	-------	--------------	-------	---------	-----------------------------

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2022

E. Savini, P. Eng. **Chief Building Official** Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department